LT-73X Series & Accessories
1729 Majestic Ave. Suite 5, Lafayette, CO. USA 80027   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(866)203-8397
LT-73X Series
Ultra-Low Inline Turbidity Sensors
For Drinking & Industrial Water Applications
LT-73X Series Sensor Description
The LT-73X Series are proprietary inline turbidity sensors offered in a variety of
ranges from 0.001 to 1,000 NTU with ultra-low resolution.  Sensor format details

Pressure
LT-73X Series Sensors up to 100 psi (6.9 Bar)
FR-100 Reservoir Atmospheric Pressure
FT-100 Inline Tee up to 100 psi (6.9 Bar)
Operating
Sample
Temperature
1-50oC (33.8 – 131oF)
Sample
Flow Rate
LT-73X Series Sensors = 0 – 40 L/min (0-10.6 GPM)
FR-100 Flow Reservoir = 200 – 400mL/min
FT-100 Inline Tee = 0 - 40 L/Min (0-10.6 GPM)
Wet Material LT-73X Series - 304 Stainless Steel / PVC & Polycarbonate
Cable Length
Standard MA-4.9CR Cable (8Pin Adapters – 4.9ft)
Flying Lead MA-1.5CR Cable (8 Pin Adapter / Flying Leads – 1.5ft)
Extension Cables Available
Calibration
Pyxis Solid State Calibration Kit for Repeatable Liquid-Less Calibration
Pyxis Formazin Standards & Dry Secondary Zero Standard for Field Cal = 0.01 Repeatability

LT-73X Series & Accessories
1729 Majestic Ave. Suite 5, Lafayette, CO. USA 80027   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(866)203-8397
Order Information P/N
LT-736 Ultra-Low Turbidity (Warm White LED 0.000-1,000.00 NTU) 53215
LT-737 Ultra-Low Turbidity (Warm White LED 0.000-5.000 NTU)  53216
LT-739 Ultra-Low Turbidity (Warm White LED 0.000-40. 00 NTU)  53221
LT-736B Ultra-Low Turbidity (InfraRed LED 0.000-1,000.00 NTU)  53223
LT-737B Ultra-Low Turbidity (InfraRed LED 0.000-5.000 NTU) 53224
LT-739B Ultra-Low Turbidity (InfraRed LED 0.000-40. 00 NTU)  53225
FR-100 Flow Reservoir Assembly (Drinking Water Required for LT-73X Series) 50779
FT-100 In-Line Tee Assembly (Pressurized In-Line Flow Tee for LT-73X Series) 50780
T-CAL 736 (Solid State Calibration Kit for LT-736 - 0.1 / 8.0 / 25 / 600 NTU) 53229
T-CAL 737 (Solid State Calibration Kit for LT-737 - 0.1 / 1.5 / 4.0 NTU) 53227
T-CAL 739 (Solid State Calibration Kit for LT-736 - 0.1 / 8.0 / 25 NTU) 53229
Optional Accessories Information P/N
FRP-100 (Motorized Sensor Brushing Module for FR-100) 50700-A16
FRP-100-1 (Replacement Brush Assembly for FRP-100) 50700-A14
MA-CR Bluetooth Adapter (8Pin Adapter Enables Wireless Calibration w/uPyxis APP) MA-CR
PowerPACK-1 (Single Chanel Auxiliary Power Supply w/Bluetooth For ST/LT Series Sensors) MA-BLE-1
UC-100S (UC-100 Display & Data Logging Terminal Standard Unit) UC-100S
UC-Panel Mount Service (UC-100 Premounted on Back Panel) UC-Panel
Pyxis Turbidity Calibration Std – 2.0 NTU  (4,000mL) 57010-2L
Pyxis Turbidity Calibration Std – 10.0 NTU (4,000mL)  57010-10L
Pyxis Turbidity Calibration Std – 50.0 NTU (4,000mL)  57010-50L
Pyxis Turbidity Calibration Std – 100 NTU (4,000mL)  57010-100L
Pyxis Turbidity Calibration Std – 500 NTU (4,000mL)  57010-500L
MA-10CR (10’ Extension Cable for 8Pin ST/LT Series Sensors) 50741
MA-20CR (20’ Extension Cable for 8Pin ST/LT Series Sensors) 50742
MA-50CR (50’ Extension Cable for 8Pin ST/LT Series Sensors) 50743
MA-100CR (100’ Extension Cable for 8Pin ST/LT Series Sensors) 50744